Model RC-1
Record Changer

MODEL RC-91 RECORD CHANGER PARTS LIST

Ref.

NuTone

BSR

Ref.

NuTone

BSR

No.| Part No.|Part No. Description No. | Part No. Part No. Description
1 | 60991 |A100762 | Circlip 72 |5319-A |A105901 | Activating Slide Spring
2 | 60992 {A100785 | Circlip 73 |5322-A |B108285 | Switch Ass'y.
3 160995 |A104077 | Circlip 74 [5323-A |B106021 | Speed Change Arm
4 | 80998 A102126 | Solder Tag 75 |5324-A |A106034 | Speed Change Bracket
5 | 61019 |A102109 | Circlip 76 |5325-A |A108589 | Raising Spindie
6 | 61025 |A108334 | Circlip 77 |5331-A |A106134 | Reject Link
7 161030 |A105660 | Control Washer 78 15332-A |A106193 | Reject Plate Ass'y.
8 | 61261 A101646 | Washer 79 |5338-A |A106129 | Switch Lever
9 | 61262 |A102181 | Rubber Mount 80 [5339-A |A106405 | Switch Link
10 | 61266 |A106749 | 4BA Tag Lockwasher 81 |5352-A |A106089 | Spring Cup
11 | 5079-A |A105678 | Circlip 82 |5728-A |B112159 | Speed Change Link
12 | 5121-A |A101620 | Jockey Spindle Washer 83 [ 5728-A P. U. Lead & Sleeve Ass'y.
13 | 5122-A |A101623 | Jockey Puiley 84 |[5730-A |A105268 | Screw Type B.T. #4-24 x 9.5 Rec.
14 | 5123-A |A102595 | Washer Pan Hd.
15 | 5125-A |A104188 | Transit Screw 85 |5731-A |{B113132 | Main Plate Sub Ass'y.
16 | 5130-A [A102616 | Phono Socket 86 |5732-A |A113121 | P. U. Raising Spindle Ass’y.
17 | 5132-A |A106510 | Screw Type “B" #6 x ¥« ” Sltd. Pan 87 |[5733-A |B113120 | Quadrant Ass'y.
Hd. 88 |5734-A |A108514 | Screw Type B, #2 x 4.5 Rec. Pan Hd
18 | 5136-A |A108891 | Selector Pivot Spring 89 |5735-A [A111516 | Molex Plug
19 | 5137-A |A108894 | Selector Pivot 90 |[5736-A |A113128 | Control Plate Riv. Ass’y. (Speed
20 | 5140-A |C108483 | Main Sub Plate Riveting Assy. Change)
21 | 5142-A |A108893 | Washer 91 | 5737-A |B112234 | Raising Cam
22 | 5144-A |A108654 | Spring Clip 92 |5738-A [A113120 | Control Plate Riv. Ass’y. (Stop/
23 | 5151-A [A108461 | Rolier Start/Auto)
24 | 5153-A |A108078 | Selector Driver Spring 93 |5739-A |A113096 | Reject Slide
25 | 5154-A |A108077 | Spring 94 |5740-A |A112152 | Selector Connecting Link
26 | 5155-A [A103290 | Washer 95 |5741-A |A112167 | Cut-off Slide
27 | 5156-A |A106980 | Operating Plate Spring 96 |5742-A |A113130 | Control Plate Riv. Ass’y. (Size
28 | 5157-A |A106966 | Washer Selector)
29 | 5159-A [A107419 | 8/64” Dia. Ball Bearing 97 |5743-A |A112253 | Muting Switch Ass’y.
30 | 5160-A |A106962 | Actuating Slide 98 |5744-A |B113131 | Control Arm Ass'y.
31 | 5161-A |A106511 | Screw Type 25, 4-24 x V2 Pan Hd. 99 |5745-A |D113106 | Turntable Moulding
32 | 5162-A |A102237 | Washer 100 |5746-A |A113462 | Control Knob Ass'y.
33 | 5163-A |A104384 | Leaf Spring 101 | 5747-A |[A113095 | Pick-Up Clip
34 | 5164-A |A105609 | Spring Support 102 |5748-A |A113123 | Escutcheon Trim
35 | 5165-A |B108073 | Toggle Switch 103 |5748-A |C113092 | Escutcheon
36 | 5168-A |A106968 | Feed Lever 104 |5750-A |A113441 | Cue Assembly
37 | 5169-A |A105827 | Link Return Spring 105 |5751-A |D113091 | Control Housing
38 | 5170-A |B105597 | Feed Lever Link 106 |5752-A |A113094 | Nut
39 | 5171-A |A102251 | Retainer 107 |5753-A {A113124 | Circlip
40 | 5172-A |A102623 | Cut-off Lever Spring 108 |5754-A |B113105 | Pick-Up Hinge
41 | 5173-A {A101526 | Circlip 109 |5755-A |A1133585 | Pick-lip Body Sub Ass’y.
42 | 5174-A [B105592 | Cut-off Lever 110 |5756-A |B112486 | Pick-Up Head
43 | 5176-A |A102128 | Circlip 111 | 5757-A |A106206 | Tag Mounting Strip
44 | 5177-A |A106627 | Detent Spring 112 |5758-A Two Pole Motor Ass’y. & Sleeving
45 | 5178-A |B108036 | Selector Lever 113 |5758-A |A102718 | Cable Clamp
46 | 5179-A |A108038 | Detent Plate 114 | 5760-A |A106970 | Capacitor
47 | 5180-A |A108083 | Cut-oft Slide Spring 115 |5761-A [A108184 | Switch Cover (Used w/ Pop Filter)
48 |5181-A [A108075 | Detent Piate Spring 116 (5762-A |B111153 | T. T. Centre Disc.
49 | 5183-A [A104882 | Retaining Clip 117 |5763-A |A106573 | Screw Type 6 B.A.x 4.5 Rec.
50 | 5184-A |A102058 | Damping Washer C’Sunk Hd.
51 |5185-A |A101506 | Thrust Washer 118 |5764-A |A108797 | Screw Type B #4 x 4.5 Rec. Pan Hd||
52 |5186-A |A101649 | Ball Race 119 |5765-A |A113104 | Set Down Adjuster
63 | 5187-A |A102133 | Cam Gear Riveting Ass'y. 120 |5766-A |A106775 | Adapter Plate
54 | 5188-A |A108238 | Reject Lever Ass’y. 121 |5767-A |A105265 | Screw Type B.T. #4 - 24 x 4.5 Rec.
55 |5189-A |A108064 | Slide Pin Pan Hd.
56 |[5191-A [A102110 | Circlip 122 |5768-A |A09-370 | Pick-Up Tube
57 |5192-A |A106819 | Actuating Pawl Ass’y. 123 |5769-A |A09-144 | P. U. Pivot Screw
58 |5193-A |A105263 | Screw Type 25, #6-20x % Pan Hd 124 |5770-A |A09-142 | Balance Indicator
59 | 5195-A |A104865 | Insulating Strip 125 |5771-A |AD17012 | Screw (Set Down)
60 | 5198-A 1A105831 | Raising Spindle Spring 126 |5772-A |AD9-328 | Cueing Knob
61 |5202-A |A105619 | Adjusting Screw 127 |5773-A |A09-388 | Retaining Spring
62 | 5203-A [A105965 | Jockey Arm Riveting Ass'y. 128 |5774-A |A09-340 | Spring (Set Down)
gi gggg-ﬁ 211 82252 éoqi(eg fulleySSp_ring 129 |5775-A |A08-352 | Thrust Washer
- witch Lever Sprin i
85 |5213-A |A105712 | Adjusting Screw g 130 5776:A A09-456 | Locknut (P. U. Spindle)
J 131 |5777-A |A09-145 | P. U. Balance Screw
66 |5293-A |A107043 | Spindle 132 |5778-A Sori P. U. Bal
67 |5296-A |B106139 | Turntable Trim - pring (P. U. Balance)
68 |5303-A |A106090 | Mounting Spring 133 15801-A |TC11MO | Cartridge
69 |5305-A |A102166 | Retaining Clip 134 15802-A |{T3MD Needle Stylus
70 |5312-A |A108168 | Operating Plate Ass'y. 135 |5086-A |A106745 | Pick-Up Lead
71 |5316-A [A107154 | 5/32” Ball Bearing 136 |5883-A |A113137 | 178mm - 3mm P.V.C. Sleeving







Tone Arm Ass’y. Complete




